
Workplace Profile Table

Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Community And Personal
Service Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Labourers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

1

0

7

3

724

0

1

20

1

193

1

8

23

77

1,860

0

18

80

42

695

52

8

2,900

22

11

347

1

2

0

85

0

2

0

30

0

1

3

102

2

36

16

290

53

44

2,111

13

23

507

6

168

8

41

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

53

11

0

2

0

21

7

0

45

66

0

34

27

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

1

1

27

4

917

1

28

103

193

2,573

74

98

3,341

1

4

1

115

2

37

19

392

66

67

2,618

14

209

Industry:  Metal Ore Mining

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary



Workplace Profile Table

Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

KMP Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

321

2

88

0

65

2

23

1

1

19

1

405

1

0

4

0

315

0

1

15

1

90

6

3

421

3

3

342

3

0

79

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Metal Ore Mining
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Occupational category* Employment status

No. of employees

 F  M

Managers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Professionals Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

Technicians And Trades
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Community And Personal
Service Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Casual

Clerical And Administrative
Workers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Machinery Operators And
Drivers

Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Labourers Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

1

0

7

3

724

0

1

20

1

193

1

8

23

77

1,860

0

18

80

42

695

52

8

2,900

22

11

347

1

2

0

85

0

2

0

30

0

1

3

102

2

36

16

290

53

44

2,111

13

23

507

6

168

8

41

Number of apprentices and
graduates (combined)

  F   M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

53

11

0

2

0

21

7

0

45

66

0

34

27

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Total
employees**

1

1

27

4

917

1

28

103

193

2,573

74

98

3,341

1

4

1

115

2

37

19

392

66

67

2,618

14

209

Industry:  Metal Ore Mining

* Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as
Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary
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Manager category Employment status

No. of employees

F M Total*

KMP Full-time permanent

GM Full-time permanent

Part-time permanent

SM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

Part-time contract

Casual

OM Full-time permanent

Full-time contract

Part-time permanent

321

2

88

0

65

2

23

1

1

19

1

405

1

0

4

0

315

0

1

15

1

90

6

3

421

3

3

342

3

0

79

* Total employees includes Non-binary

Industry:  Metal Ore Mining
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