		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	M	спроуссо
Managers	Full-time permanent	193	724	0	0	917
	Full-time contract	1	3	0	0	4
	Part-time permanent	20	7	0	0	27
	Part-time contract	1	0	0	0	1
	Casual	0	1	0	0	1
Professionals	Full-time permanent	695	1,860	7	11	2,573
	Full-time contract	42	77	21	53	193
	Part-time permanent	80	23	0	0	103
	Part-time contract	18	8	2	0	28
	Casual	0	1	0	0	1
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	347	2,900	27	66	3,341
	Full-time contract	11	8	34	45	98
	Part-time permanent	22	52	0	0	74
Community And Personal Service Workers	Full-time permanent	30	85	0	0	115
	Full-time contract	0	0	1	0	1
	Part-time permanent	2	2	0	0	4
	Casual	0	1	0	0	1
Clerical And Administrative	Full-time permanent	290	102	0	0	392
Workers	Full-time contract	16	3	0	0	19
	Part-time permanent	36	1	0	0	37
	Part-time contract	2	0	0	0	2
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	507	2,111	0	0	2,618
	Full-time contract	23	44	0	0	67
	Part-time permanent	13	53	0	0	66
Labourers	Full-time permanent	41	168	0	0	209
	Full-time contract	8	6	0	0	14

^{*} Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary

		No. of employees			
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*	
KMP	Full-time permanent	1	2	3	
GM	Full-time permanent	23	65	88	
	Part-time permanent	2	0	2	
SM	Full-time permanent	90	315	405	
	Full-time contract	1	0	1	
	Part-time permanent	15	4	19	
	Part-time contract	1	0	1	
	Casual	0	1	1	
ОМ	Full-time permanent	79	342	421	
	Full-time contract	0	3	3	
	Part-time permanent	3	3	6	

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary

		No. of employees		Number of apprentices and graduates (combined)		Total employees**
Occupational category*	Employment status	F	М	F	M	спроуссо
Managers	Full-time permanent	193	724	0	0	917
	Full-time contract	1	3	0	0	4
	Part-time permanent	20	7	0	0	27
	Part-time contract	1	0	0	0	1
	Casual	0	1	0	0	1
Professionals	Full-time permanent	695	1,860	7	11	2,573
	Full-time contract	42	77	21	53	193
	Part-time permanent	80	23	0	0	103
	Part-time contract	18	8	2	0	28
	Casual	0	1	0	0	1
Technicians And Trades Workers	Full-time permanent	347	2,900	27	66	3,341
	Full-time contract	11	8	34	45	98
	Part-time permanent	22	52	0	0	74
Community And Personal Service Workers	Full-time permanent	30	85	0	0	115
	Full-time contract	0	0	1	0	1
	Part-time permanent	2	2	0	0	4
	Casual	0	1	0	0	1
Clerical And Administrative	Full-time permanent	290	102	0	0	392
Workers	Full-time contract	16	3	0	0	19
	Part-time permanent	36	1	0	0	37
	Part-time contract	2	0	0	0	2
Machinery Operators And Drivers	Full-time permanent	507	2,111	0	0	2,618
	Full-time contract	23	44	0	0	67
	Part-time permanent	13	53	0	0	66
Labourers	Full-time permanent	41	168	0	0	209
	Full-time contract	8	6	0	0	14

^{*} Categorised using ANZSCO major group codes (this means Professionals who are also Managers are categorised as Professionals)
** Total employees includes Non-binary

		No. of employees			
Manager category	Employment status	F	М	Total*	
KMP	Full-time permanent	1	2	3	
GM	Full-time permanent	23	65	88	
	Part-time permanent	2	0	2	
SM	Full-time permanent	90	315	405	
	Full-time contract	1	0	1	
	Part-time permanent	15	4	19	
	Part-time contract	1	0	1	
	Casual	0	1	1	
ОМ	Full-time permanent	79	342	421	
	Full-time contract	0	3	3	
	Part-time permanent	3	3	6	

^{*} Total employees includes Non-binary



* Total employees includes Non-binary



* Total employees includes Non-binary



* Total employees includes Non-binary